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o

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Aid
to

Water-powek
Works
Account
:—

117
I

Development
of

Water-power
..

—£

s.
d.

76,302
15
3

£

s.
d.

2,012
0

2

£

s.
d.
i

74,290
15
1
J

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

74,290
15
1

£

s.
d.

100,000
0

0'£s.
d.

25,709
4
11

s.
d.

Total

76,302
15
3

2,012
0

2

74,290
15
1

74,290
15
1

74,290
15
1

74,290
15
1

100,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

25;709
4
11

25;709
4
11
I

I

I

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued in Ekcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Ibkigation
and

Water-supply
Account
:—

118

Irrigation
and
Water-supply Total

£

s.
d.

35,674
16
3

35,674
16
3

£

s.
d.

3,586
6

0

3,586
6

0

£

s.
d.

32,088
10
3

32,088
10
3

£
s.
d.

£

e.
d.

32,088
10
3

£

s.
d.

40,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

7,911
9

9

£

s.
d.

3,586
6

0

32,088
10
3

32,088
10
3

40,000
0

0

7,911
9

9

O

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
I

Total.

Waihou
ahd

OHiNEMnsi
Rivers

Improvement
Ac-

count:—

119
Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

£

b.
i.\

10,031
0

3

£
s.
d.

26
12
4

£

b.
d.

10,004
1
11

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

10,004
7
11

£

s.
d.

20,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

9,995
12
1

£

s.
a.

Total

10,031
0

3

26
12
4

10,004
7
11

10,004
7
11

20,000
0

0

9,995
12
1

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
I

Total.

Land
foe

Settlements
Account: —114

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
Total

I

£

s.
a.

7,190
7

2
j

7,190
7

2

£

s.
a.
I

29
15
0

£

s.
d.

7,160
12
2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

7,160
12
2

£

s.
d.

12,437
0

0

£

s.
d.

•5,27(3
7
10

£

s.
d.

29
15
0

7,160
12
2

7,160
12
2

12,437
0

0

5,276
7
10
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