Table No. 1-continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
	Expenditure.	ıre.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT:— 117 Development of Water-power	£ s. d.	5. d.	£ s. d. 2,012 0 2	£ s. d. 74,290 15 1	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 74,290 15 1	£ s. d. 100,000 0 0	£ s. d. 25,709 4 11	<b>р :</b> s :
Total	76,302 15 3	5 3	2,012 0 2	2,012 0 2 74,290 15 1	:	74,290 15 1	100,000 0 0 25;709 4 11	25;709 4 11	:
					76				

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st MARCH, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	TSSCED
	<u>!</u>	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT:		£ s. d.	£ s. d.	ક. ક. વે.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	જ
118 Irrigation and Water-supply	:	35,674 16 3	3,586 6 0		:	32,088 10 3	40,000 0 0	7,911 9 9	:
Total	:	35,674 16 3	3,586 6 0	3,586 6 0 32,088 10 3	:	32,088 10 3	32,088 10 3 40,000 0 0	7,911 9 9	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

• <b>æ</b> :				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
гоЛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	IN Excess.
	WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT AC-	e	, c	e e	n c	r.	n c	. f	
119	COUNT: Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	10,031 0 3	£ s. a. 26 12 4	10,004 7 11	S: :	10,004 7 11	£ s. a. 20,000 0 0	£ s. d. 9,995 12 1	ਰ ਲ : ¥}
	Total	10,031 0 3	26 12 4	10,004 7 11	:	10,004 7 11	20,000 0 0	9,995 12 1	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

· œ		••••			ISSUED.				AMOUNT	Issued
			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	IN Excess.
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:	:	:	£ s. d. 7,190 7 2	£ s. d. 29 15 0	£ s. d. 7,160 12 2	ક ક. d. :	£ s. d. 7,160 12 2	£ s. d. 12,437 0 0	£ s. d. 5,276 7 10	ஆ:
Total	:	:	7,190 7 2	29 15 0	7,160 12 2	:	7,160 12 2	7,160 12 2 12,437 0 0	5,276 7 10	:
		_ i		-						